1
Pressure-Temperature Curves
2000R Series
Reduced Port
2-Way
1 Piece End Entry
Flanged Ball Valves
ASME Class 150

1 Piece End Entry
Sample Ordering Schematic
How to Order
Valve Series Port Design Size Body Material End Connections Packing/Seat Ends Handle
2000 R = Reduced Port 100 = 1" CS = Carbon Steel F1 = Class 150 FE A = PTFE/PTFE F = Class 150 FE HL = Lever (std)
150 = 1-1/2" S6 = Stainless Steel B = PTFE/RPTFE (std) NN = None
200 = 2" C = PTFE/C-RPTFE
300 = 3" G = Grafoil/C-RPTFE
400 = 4" J = UHMW-PE/UHMW-PE
E
H
L
ØD
ART1004 M
ØF
A
ØK
ØU
G
ØN
1" – 2" 2000R
E
H
3" – 4" 2000R
Dimensions, Inches
Valve
Size 2000R - 150 Series
Inches ØD L H E ISO
5211 ØU K G ØF A M ØN Weight,
lbs
1" 0.79 5.0 3.39 5.9 F04 M5 1.65 0.248 0.370 0.63 N/A 1.19 5.6
1-1/2" 1.26 6.5 4.09 7.1 F05 M6 1.97 0.315 0.429 0.83 0.61 1.38 9.0
2" 1.50 7.0 4.65 7.1 F05 M6 1.97 0.392 0.559 0.93 0.51 1.38 14.8
3" 2.56 8.0 6.14 15.0 F07 M8 2.76 0.669 0.882 1.84 0.92 — 33.5
4" 3.15 9.0 6.61 15.0 F07 M8 2.76 0.669 0.882 1.81 0.98 — 52.2
Dimensions, mm
Valve
Size 2000R - 150 Series
NPS ØD L H E ISO
5211 ØU K G ØF A M ØN Weight,
kgs
DN25 20,0 127 86 150 F04 M5 42,0 6,30 9,4 16,0 N/A 30 2,6
DN40 32,0 165 104 180 F05 M6 50,0 8,00 10,9 21,1 15,4 35 4,1
DN50 38,0 178 118 180 F05 M6 50,0 9,96 14,2 23,6 13,0 35 6,7
DN80 65,0 203 156 381 F07 M8 70,0 17,0 22,4 46,7 23,4 — 15,2
DN100 80,0 29 168 381 F07 M8 70,0 17,0 22,4 46,0 24,9 — 23,7
2000 R 100 S6 F1 B F HL
32000RSeries/1225
Flanged Ball Valves
ASME Class 150
Flanged Ends
Carbon or Stainless Steel
2000R Series
Reduced Port
2-Way
1 Piece End Entry
Model
—
Size
—
Body Mat'l
—
End Connections 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Size
100 1"
150 1-1/2"
200 2"
250 2-1/2"
300 3"
400 4"
Model Number
2000R 1 Piece Ball Valve
Body Material